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answer: __________ miles

The Dawkins family took a road trip. 
The first week, they drove 578 miles 
to Ocean City. The second week, 
they drove 488 miles to Cape Cod. 
How many total miles did the  
Dawkins family drive? 

Show your work

Name: 

Math Buzz

Daily Math 
Practice

C
021

Choose the name of the shape.

cone rectangular 
prism

cylinder

Fill in the missing numbers.

347, _____, _____, 350, 351

_____, 900, _____, 902, _____ 

508, 509, _____, _____, 512

125 
+ 588 ————

902 + 468 = ____________

Find the sum of  
340 and 665.
_______________________ 

Add. Show your work

How much longer is the marker than the paper clip?

answer: _________ inches   inches



Tyler checked out two books from the school 
library. The first book has 146 pages and the 
second book has 224 pages. How many more 
pages does the second book have?
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answer: __________ pages

Name: 
Daily Math 

Practice

C
022Math Buzz

Show your work

Circle the even numbers. Draw a horizontal line to divide the rectangle  
into halves.

Draw a vertical line to divide the rectangle into 
halves.

21    50    63

49    92    38

14    76    85
How many students 
are in Mrs. Cortez’s 
class? 

______________________

How many students 
are in Mr. Rossi’s class? 

______________________

Which class has 25  
students? 

______________________
Mrs. Cortez

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s 

Class

THIRD GRADE CLASSES

Mr. Griffo Miss Jacobs Mr. Rossi

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0

Complete the pattern.

252, 262, 272, _____, _____

434, 444, 454, _____, _____

716, 726, 736, _____, _____



Mrs. Arroyo divided a pan of brownies 
into equal squares. 
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There are ______ rows.

There are ______ columns.

There are ______ squares.

Standard Form: ___________________ 

Word Form: _______________________

___________________________________

Expanded Form: __________________

Name: 
Daily Math 

Practice

C
023Math Buzz

Draw a shape that has three sides 
and three angles. 

Draw the hands on the clock to match 
the time shown.

Count the blocks.

Round to the nearest ten.

Round to the nearest hundred.

38 _______	    193 _______

64 _______	    251 _______

Complete the pattern.
12:25
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Name: 
Daily Math 

Practice

C
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Circle the value of  
the underlined digits.

93
9  90  900 

245
4  40  400

Which piggy bank shows 37¢ using the fewest number of coins?

The tally chart shows the different types of transportation Miss Lang’s students 
use to get to school. Use the data to complete the bar graph.

There are 431 boys and 
374 girls that attend 
Cloverdale Elementary 
School. How many  
students are there in all?

answer: _______ students

Show your work

Show your work

728 
-- 529 ————

834 -- 123 = _______

Find the difference  
between 976 and 529.
_______________________ 

Subtract.

Bus

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s 

Transportation

TRANSPORTATION TO SCHOOL

Car Bike Walk

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Number of  
Students
l l l l  l l l l

l l l l

l l l

l l l l  l

Transportation

Bus

Car

Bike

Walk



What fraction of the rectangle  
is shaded?
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Name: 
Daily Math 

Practice

C
025Math Buzz

Draw a line to match each shape with 
its attribute.

circle            

triangle            

rectangle

4 sides

0 angles            

3 sides

answer: __________ scoops

Find the difference  
between 976 and 529.
_______________________ Order the numbers from least to greatest. Lana and Malachi each ordered 

an ice cream cone with 3 scoops of 
ice cream. How many scoops of ice 
cream did they order altogether?511   837   295

_____   _____   _____

3 groups of 6 = __________

3 x 6 = __________________ 

1__
3

1__
4

1__
2
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578 + 488 = 1,066

224 -- 146 = 78

431 +   374 = 805

1,066

78

40

100

190

300

26

24

3

4

12

Mr. Griffo

805

6
2 x 3 = 6

18

18

1 1

Math Buzz ANSWERS
Daily Math 

Practice

C
021-025

1,005

1,370

713

125 
+ 588 ————

902 + 468 = _______

Find the sum of 340 and 665.

_______________________ 

Add. Show your work

728 
-- 529 ————

834 -- 123 = _______

Find the difference between  
976 and 529.

_______________________ 

Subtract. Show your work

447

711

199

answer: __________ miles

answer: __________ pages

The Dawkins family took a 
road trip. The first week, they 
drove 578 miles to Ocean 
City. The second week, they 
drove 488 miles to Cape 
Cod. How many total miles 
did the Dawkins family drive?

Tyler checked out two books 
from the school library. The first 
book has 146 pages and the 
second book has 224 pages. 
How many more pages does 
the second book have?

Show your work

Show your work

4

5 -- 1 = 4

answer: __________ inches

There are 431 boys and 374 girls 
that attend Cloverdale  
Elementary School. How many  
students are there in all?

answer: __________ students

Show your work

Fill in the missing numbers.

347, _____, _____, 350, 351

_____, 900, _____, 902, _____ 

508, 509, _____, _____, 512

348

899 901

510 511

282

464

746

292

474

756

903

349

Choose the name of the  
shape.

cone rectangular 
prism

cylinder

How much longer is the marker  
than the paper clip?

   inches

Draw a horizontal line to divide  
the rectangle into halves.

Draw a vertical line to divide  
the rectangle into halves.

How many students are in  
Mrs. Cortez’s class? 
______________________
How many students are in  
Mr. Rossi’s class? 
______________________
Which class has 25 students? 
______________________

Complete the pattern.

252, 262, 272, _____, _____

434, 444, 454, _____, _____

716, 726, 736, _____, _____

Circle the even numbers.

21   50   63

49   92   38

14   76   85

Mrs. Cortez

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s 

Class

THIRD GRADE CLASSES

Mr. Griffo Miss Jacobs Mr. Rossi

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
6
4
2
0

Mrs. Arroyo divided a pan of  
brownies into equal squares. 

There are ______ rows.

There are ______ columns.

There are ______ squares.

Standard Form: 
_____________________________  
Word Form: 
_____________________________
Expanded Form:  
_____________________________

Draw a shape that has three  
sides and three angles. 

Draw the hands on the clock  
to match the time shown.

Count the blocks. Round to the nearest ten.

Round to the nearest hundred.

38 ______  193 ______

64 ______  251 ______

12:25

459

four hundred fifty-nine

400 + 50 + 9

Circle the value of the  
underlined digits.

93
9  90  900 

245
4  40  400

Which piggy bank shows 37¢  
using the fewest number of 
coins?

The tally chart shows the  
different types of transportation  
Miss Lang’s students use to get 
to school. Use the data to  
complete the bar graph.

Bus

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s 

Transportation

TRANSPORTATION TO SCHOOL

Car Bike Walk

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Number of Students

l l l l  l l l l

l l l l

l l l

l l l l  l

Transportation

Bus

Car

Bike

Walk

Lana and Malachi each  
ordered an ice cream cone  
with 3 scoops of ice cream.  
How many scoops of ice cream  
did they order altogether?

Draw a line to match each  
shape with its attribute.

circle            

triangle            

rectangle

4 sides

0 angles            

3 sides
answer: __________ scoops

Order the numbers from  
least to greatest.

511   837   295

295   511   837
3 groups of 6 = ___________

3 x 6 = ___________________ 

What fraction of the rectangle  
is shaded?

1__
4

1__
3

1__
2

3 rows

4 columns

1
5
9

2
6
10

3
7
11

4
8
12

16 18
11


